General Class 1/8

K1
Nazwisko Imie

1 JANKOWSKA KATARZYNA

2 GIEDZICZ KAMILA
3 LECZKOWSKA MARTA

K2
Nazwisko Imie

1 SAGANOWSKA AGNIESZKA

2 ZARSKA MARTA
3+t0OJKO NATALIA
4 GRECZYLO EWA

5 DURYASZ-MINICHOWSKA DOMINIKA

6 GRECZYLO EWA
7 REMUSZKO KAROLINA

8 GALEZIEWSKA WIEStAWA

9 LUBINSKA MARIOLA
10 LEZANKA WIOLETTA

K3
Nazwisko Imie
1 NOWAK ANNA
2 ZURALSKA AGNIESZKA
3 SEKULA JOANNA
4 BIELIK ANNA

K4
Nazwisko Imie¢
1 MIASOJEDOW BOZENA

MO

Nazwisko Imie
1 CIBOROWSKI NATAN
2 CIBOROWSKI ALAN
3 KORD ARKADIUSZ

M1

Nazwisko Imie
1 KUBINSKI JAKUB
2 ZARZECKI ADRIAN

Miejscowos$é
WARSZAWA
BIALYSTOK
GDANSK

Miejscowos¢
GDANSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MISZEWKO
£t OMIANKI DOLNE
MISZEWKO
WIELBARK
GDANSK
GDANSK
BIALYSTOK

Miejscowos$é
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK
JOZEFOW

Miejscowos$é
MIKOLAJIKI

Miejscowosé
JASLO
JASLO
BARCZEWO

Miejscowos$é
OSIELSKO
WARSZAWA

General03

Klub
12TRI.PL

Klub

KKS

KKS

Klub

UNLEASHED

Klub
SPORT-FIGIELSKI

Klub
SPEED JAStO
SPEED JAStO

Klub
TRI-SPORT NIEMCZ
WTT
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Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA
POLSKA

Rok Kat
1988 K1
1986 K1
1987 K1

Rok Kat
1976 K2
1975 K2
1981 K2
1974 K2
1975 K2
1974 K2
1980 K2
1975 K2
1974 K2
1981 K2

Rok Kat
1966 K3
1972 K3
1969 K3
1969 K3

Rok Kat
1954 K4

Rok Kat
1998 MO
2000 MO
1996 MO

Rok Kat
1987 M1
1987 M1

points
200.0
197.0
192.6

points
343.9
200.0
200.0
186.2
173.4
171.1
168.2
162.6
160.0
147.5

points
391.5
369.9
200.0
174.0

points
200.0

points
200.0
196.0
176.0

points
384.0
383.4



3 SZCZEPANSKI CEZARY
4 SKUZA PAWEL
5 ZARNOCH WOJCIECH
6 NIEMCZUK KAMIL
7 JURCZAK KAMIL
8 KACZMAREK JAKUB
9 BONDARUK PAWEL
10 BRZOZOWSKI FRANCISZEK
11 FURMAN KORNEL
12 DLUGOSZ KAMIL
13 OMIELAN WOJCIECH
14 HOLENDERSKI CEZARY
15 OLOWSKI JAKUB
16 SLUPSKI TOMASZ
17 KROLL MARCIN
18 NOWAKOWSKI JACEK
19 KOWALSKI LUKASZ

M2
Nazwisko Imie

1 MROCZYNSKI JAKUB

2 BARCZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF

3 WISNIEWSKI KAMIL

4 WIECZOREK JACEK

5 BIANKOWSKI PIOTR

6 LEWKOWICZ MACIEJ

7 PILARCZYK ANDRZEJ

8 GRECZYLO ADAM

9 ROZANSKI PAWEL
10 KOTARSKI PIOTR
11 OLSZEWSKI PAWEL
12 LEWCZUK DANIEL
13 TYMOSZUK PRZEMYSEAW
14 KOWALSKI PIOTR
15 ZALEWSKI KRZYSIEK
16 JABLONKA MICHAL
17 DOLKOWSKI WOJCIECH
18 CIOMEK MICHAL
19 LOPINSKI RADOSEAW
20 KACHNIARZ ARTUR
21 WEJKUC GRZEGORZ
22 POMYKALA MICHAL
23 KARNOWSKI MARCIN

General03

GDANSK AKADEMOS GDANSK
WARSZAWA

MRAGOWO

OLSZTYN WKR FAN / XTRI.PL
GRUDZIADZ

POZNAN TRIATHLONISTA.COM
POZNAN XTRI.PL MULTISPORT TEAM
MILOMLYN

SuUsz UKS TRS SUSZ

MRAGOWO KLUB BIEGACZA MRAGOWO
ELK ELK

BLIZNE JASINSKIEGO

BISKUPIEC

LUBLIN DRUZYNA CZARNEGO ALIBABY
WARSZAWA 12TRI.PL

GDANSK

WARSZAWA

Miejscowosé Klub

POZNAN SHIMANO POLSKA

NIEMCZ TRI-SPORT NIEMCZ

OPYPY

WARSZAWA KUXNIA TRIATHLONU
GDYNIA KKS

BIALA PODLASKA

GRODZISK MAZOWIECI

MISZEWKO KKS

WARSZAWA BIKE ACADEMY TEAM
GDANSK TRI-SAUCONY RUMIA
OLSZTYN

ZAKRET

GDANSK

POZNAN TRIATHLONISTA.COM
WARSZAWA RIDLEY BAJKSZOP.COM RACING TEAM
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

GDYNIA

WARSZAWA

TORUN

KRAKOW DOLEC RADOM
TORUN
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POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

1984 M1
1986 M1
1995 M1
1984 M1
1985 M1
1988 M1
1989 M1
1992 M1
1993 M1
1986 M1
1994 M1
1992 M1
1984 M1
1985 M1
1988 M1
1988 M1
1988 M1

Rok Kat
1983 M2
1975 M2
1979 M2
1975 M2
1975 M2
1983 M2
1977 M2
1976 M2
1983 M2
1979 M2
1978 M2
1975 M2
1978 M2
1980 M2
1979 M2
1981 M2
1979 M2
1983 M2
1974 M2
1981 M2
1978 M2
1983 M2
1979 M2

371.2
348.5
340.7
339.9
329.3
200.0
189.4
179.2
172.9
168.6
153.8
152.2
149.3
147.0
142.3
131.3
123.6

points
391.2
381.7
363.8
332.0
293.7
284.2
278.8
253.7
200.0
194.2
172.7
167.7
165.6
165.5
164.2
162.8
162.7
160.4
158.9
150.3
148.8
146.1
1434



24 GIERS KONRAD

25 TROC JAKUB

26 PAJAK TOMASZ

27 DAWIDOWICZ MARCIN
28 JALTUSZYK GRZEGORZ
29 DUDZIC ADAM

M3
Nazwisko Imie
1 MAJDOWSKI MICHAL
2 MICHALOWSKI PIOTR
3 SZAPIEL GRZEGORZ
4 NOWAK CEZARY
5 WYSOCKI RADOSLAW
6 JEDNASZEWSKI ANDRZEJ
7 DELABARRE FABRICE
8 MAZANEK DIETMAR
9 KACZMAREK DARIUSZ
10 KRASUSKI ROBERT
11 WALLEWEIN JACEK
12 MILEWSKI JACEK
13 SZCZAWINSKI TOMASZ
14 KILIAN DANIEL
15 GRZYMKOWSKI MAREK
16 KRAWCZYK ROBERT
17 MORZYNSKI REMIGIUSZ

M4
Nazwisko Imie

1 NIEMCZUK WALDEMAR

2 PIASECKI PAWEL

3 TARGOSZ EDWARD

4 ROZENKRANZ LEONARD

5 PLOMINSKI JANUSZ

M5
Nazwisko Imie
1 DOLKOWSKI GRZEGORZ

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK

Miejscowosé
RASZYN
GDANSK
OLSZTYN
SWIDNIK
WARSZAWA
OLSZTYN
WARSZAWA

PODKOWA LESNA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KIEZLINY

SZELIGI K/ELKU

MYSIADLO
WARSZAWA
WIELBARK
ZABKI

Miejscowos$é
OLSZTYN
CIECHANOW
POZNAN
GDANSK
WARSZAWA

Miejscowos$é
NIEMCZ

General03

FHU GIERSNET

Klub

NIEZRZESZONY

AUDYTING.COM.PL
USM MALAKOFF
PODKOWIANSKIE TOWARZYSTWO BIEGOWE

LIBRO CYCLING TEAM

Klub

POZNAN

Klub
DOMINATORS

Page 3

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj

POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

Kraj
POLSKA

1979 M2
1981 M2
1978 M2
1981 M2
1976 M2
1975 M2

Rok Kat
1973 M3
1966 M3
1973 M3
1966 M3
1972 M3
1971 M3
1970 M3
1973 M3
1969 M3
1967 M3
1970 M3
1970 M3
1971 M3
1973 M3
1971 M3
1967 M3
1973 M3

Rok Kat
1962 M4
1963 M4
1960 M4
1960 M4
1962 M4

Rok Kat
1951 M5

141.2
138.5
132.3
130.6
130.1
101.6

points
372.1
364.9
351.3
334.8
200.0
198.8
193.6
183.9
180.4
175.6
170.7
167.5
162.7
162.3
161.3
154.4
149.7

points
388.4
200.0
199.0
181.2
146.8

points
200.0



	General03

